Reverse Osmosis & Water Treatment Systems
+1(714) 432-9996
+1 (844) 309-7501 www.pureaqua.com
Get a Quote
Pure Aqua’s reverse osmosis systems are capable of removing salts as well as other impurities such
as bacteria, sugars, proteins, dyes and constituents having a molecular weight greater than 150-250
Daltons.

Feed Channel Spacer
Membrane
Permeate Collection Mat.
Model #
Permeate Flow Rate Quantity
of 8”
Membranes
Motor Rating
at 1,000 ppm
Approx.
Weight
(lbs)
Dimensions
L”xW”xH”
GPD M3/D 60 Hz (hp) 50 Hz (kw)
TW-200K-4780 200,000 758 28 30 22 4,700 350x72x80
TW-225K-5680 225,000 852 30 30 22 4,850 300x72x80
TW-270K-6680 270,000 1,023 36 40 30 5,050 300x72x80
TW-320K-7680 320,000 1,212 42 40 30 5,200 300x72x90
TW-360K-8680 360,000 1,364 48 50 37 5,750 300x72x90
TW-410K-9680 410,000 1,553 54 60 37 6,250 300x72x90
TW-450K-10680 450,000 1,705 60 60 45 7,500 300x72x90
TW-500K-11680 500,000 1,894 66 60 45 8,500 300x72x80
TW-550K-11780 550,000 2,083 77 75 45 8,750 350x72x90
TW-600K-13780 600,000 2,273 91 75 55 9,250 350x84x92
TW-700K-14780 700,000 2,652 98 100 75 9,650 350x84x94
TW-800K-16780 800,000 3,030 112 2X60 2x37 10,200 350x84x96
TW-900K-18780 900,000 3,409 126 2X60 2x37 10,650 350x84x98
Pure Aqua also supplies: Custom Engineered Solutions, Multimedia Pretreatment, Activated Carbon
Pretreatment, Water Conditioning, Chemical Dosing Systems, Ultraviolet (UV) Sterilizers and Ozonation
Systems.
Max. feed water temperature: 42°C